HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING CROSS CONNECT
Modular 66 Cross Connect System
Hubbell Premise Wiring offers industry standard modular 66 blocks to
add to its family of cross connect products. These blocks are used in
equipment rooms and intermediate telecommunication closets to con-
nect voice and data network wiring to customer premises equipment.
Additionally, 66 blocks are used to expand Legacy systems or as a cost-

 Category 3 (12-port) performance listed by
 UL (89D bracket included).
Order Information
Description Wiring Jack Openings Capacity Catalog No.
Modular 66 Block T568B 12-8 pos. jacks 50-pair  BR258066A
Modular 66 Block USOC-RJ25 16-6 pos. jacks 50-pair BR256066A
12- and 16-port Blocks
BR258066A
Wiring
HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING CROSS CONNECT
Call 1-800-626-0005www.hubbell-premise.com 3
Features/Benefits
  Cable routing spools provide control
 and dressing of distribution cables
 and jumper wires - available with or
 without screws.
  Mounting holes are provided for use
 in a variety of mounting options.
Specifications
 Material:  mounting brackets molded
 of durable self-extinguishing
 thermoplastic.
Order Information
Description Catalog No.
Cable routing spool without screw HPW66SPLA
Cable routing spool with screw HPW66SPLB
89B bracket (use to mount 66M series blocks) HPW89B
89D bracket (use to mount 66M series blocks) HPW89D
Backboard (blue - for 89D and 89B brackets) HPW66BB
66B Bracket (use to mount 66B series blocks) HPW66BBRKT
Bridging Clip (0.5 x 0.25) (Pack of 100) HPW66BC100
Modular 66 Cross Connect Block Accessories
HPW66SPLB
HPW89D
HPW66BB